
Yearly Time Schedule
G O M P E R S  P R E PA R ATO RY  AC A D E M Y

2019–2020

First Day of School:
Monday, August 26, 2019

Last Day of School:
Tuesday, June 23, 2020

School Hours

Monday

Encore
(After-School Program)

7:30am – 12:45pm

12:45pm – 6:00pm

7:30am – 3:00pm

3:00pm – 6:00pm

Tuesday – Friday

Encore
(After-School Program)

Early Dismissal Dates

Open House

Parent-Teacher Conferences

Last Day before Seasonal Breaks

Last Day of School

Friday, Sep. 20, 2019

Monday, Oct. 21, 2019 – Friday, Oct. 25, 2019
Monday, Apr. 20, 2020 – Friday, Apr. 24, 2020

Friday, Nov. 22, 2019 (Fall Break)
Friday, Dec. 13, 2019 (Winter Break)
Friday, Mar. 20, 2020 (Spring Break)

Tuesday, Jun. 23, 2020

Jul. 4

Sep. 2

Sep. 23

Nov. 11

Nov. 25–29

Dec. 16 – Jan. 6

Jan. 20

Feb. 14

Feb. 17

Mar. 2

Mar. 31

Mar. 23 – Apr. 6

May 25

Independence Day

Labor Day

Off-Track Day

Veterans Day (obs.)

Thanksgiving (obs.)

Winter Break

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Abraham Lincoln Day (obs.)

George Washington Day (obs.)

GPA Founders Day (obs.)

Cesar Chavez Day

Spring Break

Memorial Day

School Observed Holidays
Sep. 20

Oct. 5, Mar. 14

Oct. 16

Oct. 15–18

Oct. 26, Jun. 13

Jan. 21–24

Jan. 29

Apr. 14–17

May 4–15

May 19–29

Jun. 15–18

Jun. 19

Jun. 23

Open House (Early Dismissal)

SAT Exam

PSAT (Grades 9-11)

Quarter 1 Finals

ACT Exam

Quarter 2 Finals

Semester 1 Ends

Quarter 3 Finals

AP Exams

CAASPP Exams

Quarter 4 Finals

Graduation (School Closed)

Last Day of School
(Early Dismissal)

Other Important Dates


